
MAY 12, 2024

CHURCH STAFF
Senior Pastor: Wade Leonard - wleonard@fbcmauldin.org

Director of Operations: David Pearson - dpearson@fbcmauldin.org
Worship Pastor: Howie Ohman - hohman@fbcmauldin.org
Student Pastor: Tory Almond - talmond@fbcmauldin.org

Preschool/Children Pastor: Paula Southwell - psouthwell@fbcmauldin.org
MCA Head of School: Lisa Muse - lmuse@fbcmauldin.org

DIVE IN VBS 2024
You don’t want to miss
out on this year’s VBS.
We’ll be diving into what
it means to have a
relationship with God
and others. Sign up is
open for attendees and
volunteers. Grab some
friends and join us for
an amazing week!

JOIN US FOR A SPECIAL NIGHT OF WORSHIP



SUNDAY 
9:15am Sunday School 
10:30am Sunday Service 
4:30pm Bible Studies
6:00pm NO Youth
MONDAY
5:00pm Barbara Smith SS Dinner
6:00pm Pickleball
TUESDAY
9:00am Ladies Exercise
6:00pm Alpha!
WEDNESDAY
9:00am Wednesday Warriors
11:00am Pickleball
4:30pm Prayer Meeting
6:30pm GriefShare
THURSDAY
9:00am Ladies Exercise
9:00am Ladies Bible Studies
6:00pm Latvia Pickleball Tournament
FRIDAY 
4:30pm Hopkins Group
SATURDAY
6:00pm 30/40 Bible Study & Hangout

MAY 12 - 18, 2024
THIS WEEK AT MFB

FINANCIAL UPDATES - 05/05/2024
BUDGET                      $23,307.37
GIVING                         $31,052.83

LATVIA MISSION TRIP FUNDRAISING
Goal: $18,750 Raised to Date: $15,956.59


